
Bus 44 

44 A & B Days Morning Route 44 A & B Afternoon Route

1st Load 1072 N MILLS RIVER RD 6:45 1st Load W. Nats 3:05
1326 N MILLS RIVER RD 6:45 Glens of Aberdeen 3:10
410 FOSTER CREEK 6:48 BUTLER BRIDGE RD
309 PENNSYLVANIA RD 6:50
DEER MOUNTAIN N & PENNSYLVANIA RD 7:00 2nd Load N. Mills River 3:25
BEECH VIEW DR & PENNSYLVANIA RD 7:02 Foster Creek 3:30
MCELREATH & THUMPER (Varnadore) 7:05 309 PENNSYLVANIA RD 3:32
MCELREATH & THUMPER (Varnadore) DEER MOUNTAIN N & PENNSYLVANIA RD
PENNSYLVANIA RD & N REECE DR 7:12 Beech View & Pennsylvania 3:40
PENNSYLVANIA RD & N REECE DR 7:12 Thumper Ln. (Varnadore) 3:50
PENNSYLVANIA RD & N REECE DR 7:12 N. Reece & Pennsylvania 3:55
PENNSYLVANIA RD & N REECE DR 7:12 Kenyle Dr. 4:03
42 KENYLE DR 7:18 High Vista 4:13
OLD HAYWOOD RD & VISTA FALLS DR 7:25 Old Haywood 4:15
5320 OLD HAYWOOD RD 7:27 Windy Ridge 4:20
HIGH RIDGE DR & MT GILEAD CHURCH RD 7:30 High Ridge 4:22
MT GILEAD CHURCH RD & WAGON WHEEL TRL 7:32 Wagon Wheel 4:25
BUTLER BRIDGE RD 7:35

2nd Load Glens of Aberdeen 7:45
7 W. NATS 7:40

44 Wednesday Morning 44 Wednesday Afternoon
410 FOSTER CREEK 6:55 7 W. NATS 3:05
309 Pennsylvania 6:57 GLENS OF ABERDEEN 3:10

410 Pennsylvania 6:58 1072 N MILLS RIVER RD 3:15
BEECH VIEW DR & PENNSYLVANIA RD 6:59 1326 N MILLS RIVER RD 3:17
42 KENYLE DR 7:05 410 FOSTER CREEK 3:20

7:07 309 PENNSYLVANIA 3:22
HIGH VISTA FALLS 7:10 410 PENNSYLVANIA 3:25
5320 OLD HAYWOOD RD 7:13 BEECH VIEW DR & PENNSYLVANIA RD 3:28
HIGH RIDGE DR & MT GILEAD CHURCH RD 7:22 42 KENYLE DR 3:30
MT GILEAD CHURCH RD & WAGON WHEEL TRL 7:24 High Vista Falls 3:35
BUTLER BRIDGE RD 7:26 5320 OLD HAYWOOD RD 3:37
7 W. NATS 7:30 HIGH RIDGE DR & MT GILEAD CHURCH RD 3:39
GLENS OF ABERDEEN 7:35 MT GILEAD CHURCH RD & WAGON WHEEL TRL 3:40


